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Week 1 Games
97.00 Kid Dynomite 102.00 Sponge Josh Pee Pants
131.00 |Don't Care we were justd. 122.00 Bye Week Bobby
140.00 Lobster Pot! 113.00 Grumpy Old Men ..BooHoo | wa
151.00 Brooklyn Cowboys 108.00 Was a pussy dick move, yeah.
97.00 Plumbers' Cracks 93.00 Angry Jews

Week 2 Games

94.00
126.00
106.00
163.00

87.00

Kid Dynomite 81.00
Bye Week Bobby 102.00
Lobster Pot! 134.00
Plumbers' Cracks 105.00
Was a pussy dick move, yeah. 94.00

Week 3 Games

77.00
94.00
104.00
98.00
103.00

Kid Dynomite 83.00
| Don't Care we were justd.  120.00
Lobster Pot! 105.00
Brooklyn Cowboys 149.00
Was a pussy dick move, yeah. 106.00

Week 4 Games

104.00
144.00
100.00
138.00
122.00

Kid Dynomite 121.00
| Don't Care we were justd.  137.00
Bye Week Bobby 137.00
Brooklyn Cowboys 126.00
Angry Jews 85.00

Week 5 Games

77.00
125.00
85.00
152.00
126.00

Kid Dynomite 105.00
| Don't Care we were justd.  109.00
Grumpy Old Men ..BooHoo | wa 86.00
Brooklyn Cowboys 158.00
Plumbers' Cracks 121.00

Week 6 Games

96.00
115.00
62.00
97.00
96.00

69.00
92.00
99.00
117.00
139.00

Kid Dynomite 126.00
| Don't Care we were just d. 67.00
Bye Week Bobby 89.00
Lobster Pot! 104.00
Brooklyn Cowboys 96.00

| Don't Care we were just d.
Grumpy Old Men ..BooHoo | wa
Brooklyn Cowboys

Sponge Josh Pee Pants
Angry Jews

Bye Week Bobby

Grumpy Old Men ..BooHoo | wa
Angry Jews

Plumbers' Cracks

Sponge Josh Pee Pants

Grumpy Old Men ..BooHoo | wa
Plumbers' Cracks

Lobster Pot!

Was a pussy dick move, yeah.
Sponge Josh Pee Pants

Lobster Pot!

Bye Week Bobby

Sponge Josh Pee Pants
Angry Jews

Was a pussy dick move, yeah.

Was a pussy dick move, yeah.
Angry Jews

Plumbers' Cracks

Grumpy Old Men ..BooHoo | wa
Sponge Josh Pee Pants

Tie Breaker: Sponge Josh Pee Pants (15.00 - 2.00)

Week 7 Games

Kid Dynomite 119.00
| Don't Care we were just d. 93.00
Bye Week Bobby 145.00
Grumpy Old Men ..BooHoo | wa 88.00
Plumbers' Cracks 104.00

Week 8 Games

124.00
81.00
85.00
92.00

140.00

Kid Dynomite 90.00
| Don't Care we were justd.  163.00
Bye Week Bobby 94.00
Lobster Pot! 83.00
Grumpy Old Men ..BooHoo |1 wal13.00

Brooklyn Cowboys
Lobster Pot!

Sponge Josh Pee Pants
Was a pussy dick move, yeah.
Angry Jews

Angry Jews

Sponge Josh Pee Pants
Brooklyn Cowboys

Was a pussy dick move, yeah.
Plumbers' Cracks
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Week 9 Games
90.00 Kid Dynomite 156.00 Plumbers' Cracks
119.00 | Don't Care we were justd. 114.00 Brooklyn Cowboys
49.00 Bye Week Bobbhy 112.00 Was a pussy dick move, yeah.
103.00 Lobster Pot! 97.00 Sponge Josh Pee Pants

155.00 Grumpy Old Men ..BooHoo | wa 81.00

Week 10 Games

80.00 Kid Dynomite 89.00
43.00 Bye Week Bobhy 102.00
128.00 Grumpy Old Men ..BooHoo | wal14.00
94.00 Plumbers' Cracks 99.00
103.00 Angry Jews 113.00
Week 11 Games
148.00 Kid Dynomite 90.00
87.00 1Don't Care we were justd. 111.00
86.00 Lobster Pot! 142.00
97.00 Brooklyn Cowboys 117.00

104.00 Was a pussy dick move, yeah. 102.00

Week 12 Games

140.00 Kid Dynomite 100.00
111.00 1 Don't Care we were just d. 78.00

30.00 Bye Week Bobby 80.00
108.00 Brooklyn Cowboys 88.00
114.00 Plumbers' Cracks 118.00

Week 13 Games

137.00 Kid Dynomite 103.00
87.00 1Don't Care we were justd.  103.00
96.00 Bye Week Bobby 129.00

120.00 Brooklyn Cowboys 129.00

100.00 Wwas a pussy dick move, yeah. 111.00

Playoff Week 1 Games

107.00 1 Don't Care we were just d. 93.00
110.00 Grumpy Old Men ..BooHoo | wal38.00

Angry Jews

| Don't Care we were just d.
Lobster Pot!

Brooklyn Cowboys

Was a pussy dick move, yeah.
Sponge Josh Pee Pants

Bye Week Bobby

Grumpy Old Men ..BooHoo | wa
Plumbers' Cracks

Sponge Josh Pee Pants
Angry Jews

Lobster Pot!

Was a pussy dick move, yeah.
Grumpy Old Men ..BooHoo | wa
Angry Jews

Sponge Josh Pee Pants

Grumpy Old Men ..BooHoo | wa
Lobster Pot!

Angry Jews

Plumbers' Cracks

Sponge Josh Pee Pants

Lobster Pot!
Brooklyn Cowboys

Angry Jews 88.00
Bye Week Bobby 106.00
Kid Dynomite 74.00
Plumbers' Cracks 144.00
Sponge Josh Pee Pants 120.00

Was a pussy dick move, yeah. 1d 65.00

Playoff Week 2 Games

101.00 Sponge Josh Pee Pants  120.00 | Don't Care we were just d.

131.00 Brooklyn Cowboys 146.00 Plumbers' Cracks
Angry Jews 93.00
Bye Week Bobby 120.00
Grumpy Old Men ..BooHoo | wanti®1.00
Kid Dynomite 108.00
Lobster Pot! 106.00

Was a pussy dick move, yeah. 1d 81.00

Playoff Week 3 Games
94.00 Sponge Josh Pee Pants  143.00 Brooklyn Cowboys
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55.00 |Don't Care we werejustd. 118.00 Plumbers' Cracks

Angry Jews 79.00
Bye Week Bobby 135.00
Grumpy Old Men ..BooHoo | want &0.00
Kid Dynomite 95.00
Lobster Pot! 132.00

Was a pussy dick move, yeah. 1d 60.00
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