# Get a Gator

### Week 1 Games

97.00	Kid Dynomite	102.00	Sponge Josh Pee Pants
131.00	I Don't Care we were just d.	122.00	Bye Week Bobby
140.00	Lobster Pot!	113.00	Grumpy Old MenBooHoo I wa
151.00	Brooklyn Cowboys	108.00	Was a pussy dick move, yeah.
97.00	Plumbers' Cracks	93.00	Angry Jews

### Week 2 Games

94.00	Kid Dynomite	81.00	I Don't Care we were just d.
126.00	Bye Week Bobby	102.00	Grumpy Old MenBooHoo I wa
106.00	Lobster Pot!	134.00	Brooklyn Cowboys
163.00	Plumbers' Cracks	105.00	Sponge Josh Pee Pants
87.00	Was a pussy dick move, yeah.	94.00	Angry Jews

### Week 3 Games

77.00	Kid Dynomite	83.00	Bye Week Bobby
94.00	I Don't Care we were just d.	120.00	Grumpy Old MenBooHoo I wa
104.00	Lobster Pot!	105.00	Angry Jews
98.00	Brooklyn Cowboys	149.00	Plumbers' Cracks
103.00	Was a pussy dick move, yeah.	106.00	Sponge Josh Pee Pants

### Week 4 Games

104.00	Kid Dynomite	121.00	Grumpy Old MenBooHoo I wa
144.00	I Don't Care we were just d.	137.00	Plumbers' Cracks
100.00	Bye Week Bobby	137.00	Lobster Pot!
138.00	Brooklyn Cowboys	126.00	Was a pussy dick move, yeah.
122.00	Angry Jews	85.00	Sponge Josh Pee Pants

### Week 5 Games

77.00	Kid Dynomite	105.00	Lobster Pot!
125.00	I Don't Care we were just d.	109.00	Bye Week Bobby
85.00	Grumpy Old MenBooHoo I wa 86.00		Sponge Josh Pee Pants
152.00	Brooklyn Cowboys	158.00	Angry Jews
126.00	Plumbers' Cracks	121.00	Was a pussy dick move, yeah.

### Week 6 Games

96.00	Kid Dynomite	126.00	Was a pussy dick move, yeah.
115.00	I Don't Care we were just d.	67.00	Angry Jews
62.00	Bye Week Bobby	89.00	Plumbers' Cracks
97.00	Lobster Pot!	104.00	Grumpy Old MenBooHoo I wa
96.00	Brooklyn Cowboys	96.00	Sponge Josh Pee Pants
Tie Breaker: Sponge Josh Pee Pants (15.00 - 2.00)			

### Week 7 Games

69.00	Kid Dynomite	119.00	Brooklyn Cowboys
92.00	I Don't Care we were just d.	93.00	Lobster Pot!
99.00	Bye Week Bobby	145.00	Sponge Josh Pee Pants
117.00	Grumpy Old MenBooHoo I wa 88.00		Was a pussy dick move, yeah.
139.00	Plumbers' Cracks	104.00	Angry Jews

### Week 8 Games

124.00	Kid Dynomite	90.00	Angry Jews
81.00	I Don't Care we were just d.	163.00	Sponge Josh Pee Pants
85.00	Bye Week Bobby	94.00	Brooklyn Cowboys
92.00	Lobster Pot!	83.00	Was a pussy dick move, yeah.
140.00	Grumpy Old MenBooHoo I wa113.00		Plumbers' Cracks

## Get a Gator

### Week 9 Games

90.00	Kid Dynomite	156.00	Plumbers' Cracks
119.00	I Don't Care we were just d.	114.00	Brooklyn Cowboys
49.00	Bye Week Bobby	112.00	Was a pussy dick move, yeah.
103.00	Lobster Pot!	97.00	Sponge Josh Pee Pants
155.00	Grumpy Old MenBooHoo I w	a 81.00	Angry Jews

### Week 10 Games

80.00	Kid Dynomite	89.00	I Don't Care we were just d.
43.00	Bye Week Bobby	102.00	Lobster Pot!
128.00	Grumpy Old MenBooHoo I wa114.00		Brooklyn Cowboys
94.00	Plumbers' Cracks	99.00	Was a pussy dick move, yeah.
103.00	Angry Jews	113.00	Sponge Josh Pee Pants

### Week 11 Games

148.00	Kid Dynomite	90.00	Bye Week Bobby
87.00	I Don't Care we were just d.	111.00	Grumpy Old MenBooHoo I wa
86.00	Lobster Pot!	142.00	Plumbers' Cracks
97.00	Brooklyn Cowboys	117.00	Sponge Josh Pee Pants
104.00	Was a pussy dick move, yeah.	102.00	Angry Jews

#### Week 12 Games

140.00	Kid Dynomite	100.00	Lobster Pot!
111.00	I Don't Care we were just d.	78.00	Was a pussy dick move, yeah.
30.00	Bye Week Bobby	80.00	Grumpy Old MenBooHoo I wa
108.00	Brooklyn Cowboys	88.00	Angry Jews
114.00	Plumbers' Cracks	118.00	Sponge Josh Pee Pants

### Week 13 Games

137.00	Kid Dynomite	103.00	Grumpy Old MenBooHoo I wa
87.00	I Don't Care we were just d.	103.00	Lobster Pot!
96.00	Bye Week Bobby	129.00	Angry Jews
120.00	Brooklyn Cowboys	129.00	Plumbers' Cracks
100.00	Was a pussy dick move, yeah.	111.00	Sponge Josh Pee Pants

## Playoff Week 1 Games

107.00	I Don't Care we were just d.	93.00	Lobster Pot!
110.00	Grumpy Old MenBooHoo I wa	138.00	Brooklyn Cowboys

Angry Jews	88.00
Bye Week Bobby	106.00
Kid Dynomite	74.00
Plumbers' Cracks	144.00
Sponge Josh Pee Pants	120.00
Was a pussy dick move, yeah.	ld 65.00

## Playoff Week 2 Games

101.00	Sponge Josh Pee Pants	120.00	I Don't Care we were just d.
131.00	Brooklyn Cowboys	146.00	Plumbers' Cracks

Angry Jews	93.00
Bye Week Bobby	120.00
Grumpy Old MenBooHoo I	want1a01.00
Kid Dynomite	108.00
Lobster Pot!	106.00
Was a pussy dick move, yea	h. I d 81.00

# Playoff Week 3 Games

94.00 Sponge Josh Pee Pants 143.00 Brooklyn Cowboys

55.00 I Don't Care we were just d. 118.00 Plumbers' Cracks

Angry Jews 79.00
Bye Week Bobby 135.00
Grumpy Old Men ..BooHoo I want &0.00
Kid Dynomite 95.00
Lobster Pot! 132.00
Was a pussy dick move, yeah. I d 60.00